date time place notes
Fri, May 10 9:30-11:30am Jackson Hall 4-158 with Dr. McLoon for Nsci 2001
Thu, May 9 2:00-4:00pm  Jackson Hall 6-135 with Dr. Nietz for Nsci 2001
Thu, May 9 10:00-11:00am Jackson Hall 3-159 Chloe Cable for Nsci 2001
Wed, May 8 10:00-11:00am Jackson Hall 3-159 Chloe Cable for Nsci 2001
Tue, May 7 10:00-11:00am Jackson Hall 3-159 Chloe Cable for Nsci 2001
Thu, May 2 10:00-11:00am Jackson Hall 3-159 Chloe Cable for Nsci 2001
Tue, Apr 30 9:00-10:00am  Surdyk's Café in Northrop for anyone with Dr. McLoon
Tue, Apr 23 11:00-1:00 Jackson Hall 2-164 with Dr. Heilbronner in her lab
Wed, Apr 10 8:30-9:30am  Surdyk's Café in Northrop for anyone with Dr. McLoon
Thur, Apr 4 8:30-9:30am  Surdyk's Café in Northrop for anyone with Dr. McLoon
Tue, Mar 12 3:00-4:00pm Jackﬁson Hall 4-155A for Nsci 2001 with Angie Nietz
10:00-11:00am (go into the lab and go left)
Mon, Mar 11 10:00-11:00am Jackson Hall 3-159 for Nsci 2001 with Chloe Cable
Thu, Feb 28 10:00-11:00am Surdyk's Café in Northrop for anyone with Dr. McLoon
Wed, Feb 20 8:00-9:00am  Surdyk's Café in Northrop for anyone with Dr. McLoon
1:00-2:00pm  Jackson Hall 3-159 for Nsci 2001 with Chloe Cable
Thu, Feb 14 v
10:00-11:00am Jackson Hall 4-160 for Nsci 2001 with Angie Nietz
Wed, Feb 6 8:30-9:30am  Surdyk's Café in Northrop for anyone with Dr. McLoon
Tue, Jan 29 9:00-10:00am  Surdyk's Café in Northrop for anyone with Dr. McLoon
Wed, Dec 19 2:30pm Jackson Hall 4-158 for Nsci 4100
Tue, Dec 18 11:00am Jackson Hall 4-158 for Nsci 4100
Fri, Dec 14 10:00am-noon NHH 4-116 for Nsci 2100 with Dr. Wessendorf
Fri, Dec 7 8:30-9:30am Surdyk's Café in Northrop  for Nsci 2100 & 4100
Wed, Nov28  11:10am-noon Mayo 3-101 ilr;:“;;eh;‘;t;‘zIS::f::iiﬂncLoon
Tue, Nov 27 10:00-11:00am Surdyk's Café in Northrop with Dr. Heilbronner (a new asst.

professor in neuroscience)



Fri, Nov 16
Wed, Nov 14
Tue, Nov 13
Mon, Nov 5
Thur, Nov 1
Wed, Oct 31

Thur, Oct 24

Mon, Oct 22

Tue, Oct 16
Fri, Oct 12
Mon, Oct 8
Thur, Oct 4
Wed, Sept 26
Tue, Sept 25
Mon, Sept 17
Fri, Sept 14

Tue, Sept 11

8:30-9:30am
10:00-11:00am
10:00-11:00am
8:30-9:30am
8:30-9:30am
8:30-9:30am
8:30-9:30am
noon-1:00pm
2:30-3:30pm
9:00-10:00am
8:30-9:30am
9:00-10:00am
10:15-11:15am
2:30-4:30pm
10:00-11:00am
9:00-9:55am
8:30-9:30am

10:00-11:00am

Surdyk's Café in Northrop
Surdyk's Café in Northrop
Surdyk's Café in Northrop
Surdyk's Café in Northrop
Surdyk's Café in Northrop
Surdyk's Café in Northrop

Surdyk's Café in Northrop

Jackson Hall 4-158

Surdyk's Café in Northrop
Jackson Hall 4-158
Surdyk's Café in Northrop
Surdyk's Café in Northrop
Jackson Hall 4-158
Surdyk's Café in Northrop
Surdyk's Café in Northrop
Surdyk's Café in Northrop

Surdyk's Café in Northrop

for Nsci 4100

for Nsci 2100 with Dr. Wessendorf
for Nsci 2100 with Dr. McLoon

for Nsci 2100 & 4100

for Nsci 2100

for Nsci 4100 with Dr. Letourneau

for Nsci 4100

for Nsci 2100

for Nsci 2100 & 4100

for Nsci 4100

for Nsci 2100 with Dr. Wessendorf
for Nsci 2100 with Dr. Wessendorf
for Nsci 2100

for Nsci 4100 with Dr. Nakagawa
for Nsci 2100 & 4100

for Nsci 2100 & 4100

for Nsci 2100 & 4100



