date	time	place	notes
Fri, May 10	9:30-11:30am	Jackson Hall 4-158	with Dr. McLoon for Nsci 2001
Thu, May 9	2:00-4:00pm	Jackson Hall 6-135	with Dr. Nietz for Nsci 2001
Thu, May 9	10:00-11:00am	Jackson Hall 3-159	Chloe Cable for Nsci 2001
Wed, May 8	10:00-11:00am	Jackson Hall 3-159	Chloe Cable for Nsci 2001
Tue, May 7	10:00-11:00am	Jackson Hall 3-159	Chloe Cable for Nsci 2001
Thu, May 2	10:00-11:00am	Jackson Hall 3-159	Chloe Cable for Nsci 2001
Tue, Apr 30	9:00-10:00am	Surdyk's Café in Northrop	for anyone with Dr. McLoon
Tue, Apr 23	11:00-1:00	Jackson Hall 2-164	with Dr. Heilbronner in her lab
Wed, Apr 10	8:30-9:30am	Surdyk's Café in Northrop	for anyone with Dr. McLoon
Thur, Apr 4	8:30-9:30am	Surdyk's Café in Northrop	for anyone with Dr. McLoon
Tue, Mar 12	3:00-4:00pm	Jackson Hall 4-155A	for Noci 2001 with Apple Nicks
	10:00-11:00am	(go into the lab and go left)	for Nsci 2001 with Angie Nietz
Mon, Mar 11	10:00-11:00am	Jackson Hall 3-159	for Nsci 2001 with Chloe Cable
Thu, Feb 28	10:00-11:00am	Surdyk's Café in Northrop	for anyone with Dr. McLoon
Wed, Feb 20	8:00-9:00am	Surdyk's Café in Northrop	for anyone with Dr. McLoon
Thu, Feb 14 ♥	1:00-2:00pm	Jackson Hall 3-159	for Nsci 2001 with Chloe Cable
	10:00-11:00am	Jackson Hall 4-160	for Nsci 2001 with Angie Nietz
Wed, Feb 6	8:30-9:30am	Surdyk's Café in Northrop	for anyone with Dr. McLoon
Tue, Jan 29	9:00-10:00am	Surdyk's Café in Northrop	for anyone with Dr. McLoon
Wed, Dec 19	2:30pm	Jackson Hall 4-158	for Nsci 4100
Tue, Dec 18	11:00am	Jackson Hall 4-158	for Nsci 4100
Fri, Dec 14	10:00am-noon	NHH 4-116	for Nsci 2100 with Dr. Wessendorf
Fri, Dec 7	8:30-9:30am	Surdyk's Café in Northrop	for Nsci 2100 & 4100
Wed, Nov 28	11:10am-noon	Mayo 3-101	graduate school discussion with Dr. Mermelstein & McLoon
Tue, Nov 27	10:00-11:00am	Surdyk's Café in Northrop	with Dr. Heilbronner (a new asst. professor in neuroscience)

Fri, Nov	16 8:30-9:30am	Surdyk's Café in Northrop	for Nsci 4100
Wed, Nov	14 10:00-11:00am	Surdyk's Café in Northrop	for Nsci 2100 with Dr. Wessendorf
Tue, Nov	13 10:00-11:00am	Surdyk's Café in Northrop	for Nsci 2100 with Dr. McLoon
Mon, No	v 5 8:30-9:30am	Surdyk's Café in Northrop	o for Nsci 2100 & 4100
Thur, No	v 1 8:30-9:30am	Surdyk's Café in Northrop	o for Nsci 2100
Wed, Oct	8:30-9:30am	Surdyk's Café in Northrop	for Nsci 4100 with Dr. Letourneau
Thur, Oct	24 8:30-9:30am	Surdyk's Café in Northrop	for Nsci 4100
Mon, Oct 22	noon-1:00pm	Jackson Hall 4-158	for Nsci 2100
	2:30-3:30pm	Jackson Hall 4 130	
Tue, Oct	16 9:00-10:00am	Surdyk's Café in Northrop	o for Nsci 2100 & 4100
Fri, Oct	12 8:30-9:30am	Jackson Hall 4-158	for Nsci 4100
Mon, Oc	t 8 9:00-10:00am	Surdyk's Café in Northrop	for Nsci 2100 with Dr. Wessendorf
Thur, Oc	t 4 10:15-11:15am	Surdyk's Café in Northrop	for Nsci 2100 with Dr. Wessendorf
Wed, Sep	t 26 2:30-4:30pm	Jackson Hall 4-158	for Nsci 2100
Tue, Sept	25 10:00-11:00am	Surdyk's Café in Northrop	for Nsci 4100 with Dr. Nakagawa
Mon, Sep	t 17 9:00-9:55am	Surdyk's Café in Northrop	o for Nsci 2100 & 4100
Fri, Sept	14 8:30-9:30am	Surdyk's Café in Northrop	o for Nsci 2100 & 4100
Tue, Sept	11 10:00-11:00am	Surdyk's Café in Northrop	o for Nsci 2100 & 4100